
Citizen Engagement & Voter Resources

 Greene County Clerk’s Office: www.greenecountymo.gov/county_clerk 

Register to vote; find sample ballots of upcoming elections, voter ID information, and 

voter news in Greene County, MO.

Campus Vote Project: www.campusvoteproject.org 

Works to reduce barriers to student voting by helping campuses institutionalize reforms 

that empower students with the information they need to register and vote. 

U.S. Vote Foundation: www.usvotefoundation.org 

Develops and provides online tools to assists U.S. citizens to register and vote and request their absentee 

ballot using their state’s specific forms. Aims for every citizen to have open access to voter information and 

the ability to easily engage in their democracy and civic life with voting as a central action. 

 League of Women Voters of Southwest Missouri: www.lwvswmo.org 

   Local chapter of the national league, a nonpartisan political organization, encourages 
informed and active participation in government, works to increase understanding of major public 

policy issues, and influences public policy through education and advocacy. 

Vote Smart: www.votesmart.org 

Provides factual, unbiased information on candidates through voting records, biographical and 

contact information, issue positions, interest group ratings, public statements, and campaign 

finances. 

 Ballot Ready: www.ballotready.org 

Allows voters to explore ballots and make informed choices when voting at the polls. Available for 

desktop or mobile devices.  

http://www.greenecountymo.gov/county_clerk
http://www.campusvoteproject.org/
http://www.usvotefoundation.org/
http://www.ksmu.org/
http://www.lwvswmo.org/
http://www.sgfingvote.com/


 All Sides: www.allsides.org 

  Provides news from the multiple perspectives so you can get the full picture, not just one slant. 

 Gov Track: www.govtrack.us 

Publishes the status of federal legislation, information about your representative and senators in 

Congress including voting records, and original research on legislation and congressional oversight an 
investigations.    

Rock the Vote: www.rockthevote.com 

Vote Spotter: www.votespotter.org 

 Issue Voter: www.issuevoter.org 

Web-based platform to keep you up-to-date with bills being voted on by Congress. Allows you to send 

your opinion directly to your representatives and track your rep’s votes and bill outcomes.  

 Countable: www.countable.us 

Resource handout provided by Missouri State University's Office of Public Affairs Support.  
For more information contact 417-836-8832 or publicaffairs@missouristate.edu. 

Citizen Engagement Resources

The largest nonprofit and nonpartisan organization in the U.S. driving the youth vote to the polls through 
pop culture, music, art and technology. 

A mobile app that allows you to connect with your respresentatives. Get alerts when they vote and tell 
them what you think. 

Mobile app simiar to Issue Voter providing a quick and easy way to understand the laws Congress are 
considering.  Streamline the process of contacting your lawmaker to tell them how you want them to vote 
on bills under consideration. Follow-up how your elected officials volted to hold them accountable. 

http://www.votesmart.org/
http://www.ballotready.org/
http://www.allsides.org/
http://www.govtrack.us/
http://www.rockthevote.com/
http://www.votespotter.org/
http://www.issuevoter.org/



